
                        NATIONAL URBAN HEALTH MISSION 

BANGALORE CITY HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE SOCIETY® 

              BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE 
                                              Office of Member Secretary, BCH&FWS, BBMP Head Office, N.R.Square, Bangalore: 560001  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

                          . 

No: CPMO/NUHM/PR/23/2016-17                                                                                Date: 19-05-2017 

                    Sub:  Announcement of Waiting list of candidates appeared for direct  

                                Walk in selection under NUHM for Staff nurse post on contractual basis 

 

                 Ref:     1) Paper Notification No: CPMO/NUHM/PR/23/2016-17 dated 20/08/2016 

                                   2) BBMP Commissioner office order dated 30/01/2017 

                                   3) Provisional selection List dated 30/01/2017 

                                   4) Final selection List dated 20/02/2017 

                                   5) 1
st
 Waiting List Dated 08/03/2017 

                                   6) 2
nd

 Waiting List Dated 27/03/2017 

                                   7) 3rd Waiting List Dated 11/04/2017 

                                   8) 4th Waiting List Dated 26/04/2017 

******* 

Under National Urban Health Mission, Bangalore City Health & Family Welfare 

Society®, had conducted Walk-in selection for recruitment of Staff Nurse purely on contractual 

basis for a period of 1 year on 01-09-2016, 02-09-2016 & 03-09-2016. It is brought to the notice 

of the candidates and general public that Waiting list has been announced herewith. The 

candidates are here by instructed to report on or before 29-05-2017 to office of CPMU, 3
rd

 floor, 

BBMP Head Office, NR Square, Bangalore: 560002, Phone:080-22110445.  
 

Waiting list For the post of  Staff Nurse /GNM  in Walk  in Selection 

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Sex  Phone No. D.O.B 

(00.00.0000) 

in % 

1 MAHANTESH.B.GURIKAR M 9972842371 05.07.1988 69.56 

2 Ramesh m 9844661577 20.04.1987 69.44 

3 YELISHKUMAR M 9448981190 11.05.1979 69.38 

4 THIRTHESH.K.P M 9945449935 10/20/1989 69.31 

5 HARISHA. V.  M 9036509837 31.07.1989 69.25 

6 ABHISHEK M M 9590080141 15.07.1994 69.13 

7 ABHILASH.M M 9902939074 15.07.1994 69.13 

8 RANGANATHA.B.Y M 9620373288 24.05.1993 68.94 

9 SADANAND VEERABHADRAYYA 

MATH 

M 8496093195 01.06.1994 68.88 

10 RAJKUMAR M 8150037108 01.06.1985 68.69 

11 GURURAJ M 9008515120 08.04.1988 68.63 

12 Bhagya B F 9538954378 6/5/1992 68.31 

13 DEVANAND RATHOD M 7353666680 01.01.1987 67.94 

14 Yallappa N.Bhajanthri M 8867186882 31.07.1989 67.81 

15 RAGHU E  M 7760547170 15.07.1994 67.81 

16 Gopal C M 9448923889 04.01.1993 67.75 

17 Ranjith K.D M 9480732576 04.04.1989 67.56 



18 BharathaRajaNaik.S M 9902268106 29.05.1995 67.31 

19 Manjunatha  M 9535646634 30.07.1990 67.19 

20 Thippeswamy N.R M 7899909667 15.08.1983 66.94 

21 Sunil  KUMAR M 8971036602 10.11.1991 66.75 

22 Srikantha K.B M 9482069354 29.11.1986 66.75 

23 NARASIMHA MURTY.N M 9900795514 08.08.1987 66.56 

24 MANU.N M 9591416510 05.03.1995 66.56 

25 CHENNAVEERA NAIK. L M 9845710040 20.07.1991 66.56 

26 Mareppa M 9880188451 01.09.1990 66.50 

27 PRAVEEN.M.R M 8050299807 20.10.1993 66.44 

28 govindaraya k m 8971760144 09.07.1989 66.38 

29 B.MARAPPA M 8861969108 06.07.1985 66.31 

30 Prasannakumara D M 7411135325 20.05.1988 66.31 

31 SUNIL M 9591938743 05.07.1983 66.23 

32 krishnamurthy.C M 7760692335 29.04.1987 66.00 

33 Gowramma R M 9972803482 26.04.1989 66.00 

34 Harsan Raj M 9738349097 08.10.1983 65.92 

35 CHANDRASHEKARA K.V M 7353271112 6/17/1994 65.75 

36 RANGARAJU.G M 9742747283 06.02.1989 65.63 

37 ANIL KUMAR M 8867631721 18.02.1992 65.63 

38 VAGEESH KUMAR NT M 8867208916 2/15/1982 65.57 

39 Sudarshan M 8884864143 22.04.1989 65.50 

40 RAJASHEKAR.K..R M 9663882793 02.06.1990 65.44 

41 Manjunatha S M 8746959565 16.06.1993 65.44 

42 THIPPESWAMY K  M 8553918833 15.05.1992 65.38 

43 govindappa.v m 9740393472 18.07.1991 65.38 

44 NARASIMHA MURTHY M 9844956278 6/6/1984 65.38 

45 Murthy Naik B M 9743658784 22.06.1984 65.38 

46 Venkatesh H G M 9964119111 28.05.1985 65.31 

47 Thammaiah.M.S M 9164711279 01.06.1981 65.25 

48 HOBE GOWDA.K M 9731356782 6/2/1982 65.19 

49 REVANASIDDAPPA.M M 7090073010 20.03.1990 65.13 

50 Santosh Tippeswami M 9686016518 21.05.1981 65.13 

51 basavaraja t m 9743623373 15.06.1988 65.13 

52 ajith kumar m.k m 9591180729 31.07.1991 65.13 

53 Sunil Kammar M 9071808022 01.07.1988 65.06 

54 narasimhappa k m 7829696494 05.01.1982 65.00 

55 hanumantharaya h m 7406047916 25.04.1992 65.00 

56 Harijana Bheemappa M 9620795029 01.06.1986 64.88 

57 NAGARAJA T M 9844988406 7/2/1986 64.88 

58 ARUN KUMAR.T M 9535415856 18.04.1995 64.81 

59 JALENDRA KUMAR S R M 8197727696 01.07.1986 64.81 

60 SHIVAKUMAR C M 9060995225 6/7/1984 64.75 



61 ASHOKA R M 8123812339 10.04.1981 64.69 

62 Thipperangappa B.C M 8867466607 10.04.1986 64.69 

63 ABHILASHI G.V M 8722789362 23.12.1992 64.56 

64 KUMARA.H.D M 9986533296 18.03.1986 64.38 

65 Ramesh Kumar B M 8861468637 18.05.1989 64.31 

66 Harisha K.M M 9743829821 02.05.1994 64.19 

67 MAHESH M 9008171320 02.02.1987 64.13 

68 Rajappa.M M 8277545444 22.06.1982 64.00 

69 MANJUNATHA E M 9611670335 06.07.1979 64.00 

70 ANAND KUMAR. N.  M 9844055574 21.07.1988 63.88 

71 LOKESHA.H M 9986434938 2/23/1988 63.81 

72 Lokhanath Chauhan M 9986430898 27.03.1992 63.56 

73 SHARANAKUMAR M 9845117649 05.10.1980 63.54 

74 Hanumanthappa Pujari Harijan M 7090973108 20.06.1989 63.50 

75 Venkatesha M M 8951243033 05.06.1987 63.38 

76 mahanthesh haragaballa m 9538378461 25.12.1984 63.15 

77 SHASHIKUMAR K R M 7760692335 8/1/1987 63.13 

78 Shivakumar C  M 9738668771 01.05.1987 63.13 

79 HARISH MC M 9972765010 1/15/1988 63.06 

80 MALLESHA NAIK.K M 9481360760 08.08.1987 62.94 

81 MANIK M 8494802527 20.07.1983 62.94 

82 SACHIN M 9980015878 01.01.1985 62.94 

83 RAGHAVENDRA BHAJANTRI M 9972362778 26.06.1993 62.88 

84 SHIVA KUMAR M 9739106716 02.10.1988 62.81 

85 SHASHIDHARA.K.B M 7760215890 22.09.1988 62.81 

86 NEELAPPA Y DODAMANI M 8971463611 10.12.1985 62.81 

87 mahesha m m 9916177119 03.07.1990 62.75 

88 NAGABHUSHANA A M 9449779108 01.07.1983 62.69 

89 Santhoshakumar N M 9164958467 28.06.1986 62.69 

90 YADHUPATHI.S M 9986572346 6/1/1984 62.62 

91 SURESH. M. VYAPARI M 8747939701 08.01.1992 62.38 

92 CHANNALINGESHA.K.C M 9740593086 01.06.1984 62.38 

93 PRASHANTH TC M 9739026716 22.07.1979 62.19 

94 Ashok Harijan M 8095359682 01.06.1989 62.13 

95 Harsan Raj M 9738349097 08.10.1983 65.92 

96 CHANDRASHEKARA K.V M 7353271112 6/17/1994 65.75 

97 RANGARAJU.G M 9742747283 06.02.1989 65.63 

98 ANIL KUMAR M 8867631721 18.02.1992 65.63 

99 VAGEESH KUMAR NT M 8867208916 2/15/1982 65.57 

100 Sudarshan M 8884864143 22.04.1989 65.50 

101 RAJASHEKAR.K..R M 9663882793 02.06.1990 65.44 

102 Manjunatha S M 8746959565 16.06.1993 65.44 

103 THIPPESWAMY K  M 8553918833 15.05.1992 65.38 

104 govindappa.v m 9740393472 18.07.1991 65.38 



105 NARASIMHA MURTHY M 9844956278 6/6/1984 65.38 

106 Murthy Naik B M 9743658784 22.06.1984 65.38 

107 Venkatesh H G M 9964119111 28.05.1985 65.31 

108 Thammaiah.M.S M 9164711279 01.06.1981 65.25 

109 HOBE GOWDA.K M 9731356782 6/2/1982 65.19 

110 REVANASIDDAPPA.M M 7090073010 20.03.1990 65.13 

111 Santosh Tippeswami M 9686016518 21.05.1981 65.13 

112 basavaraja t m 9743623373 15.06.1988 65.13 

113 ajith kumar m.k m 9591180729 31.07.1991 65.13 

114 Sunil Kammar M 9071808022 01.07.1988 65.06 

115 narasimhappa k m 7829696494 05.01.1982 65.00 

116 hanumantharaya h m 7406047916 25.04.1992 65.00 

117 Harijana Bheemappa M 9620795029 01.06.1986 64.88 

118 NAGARAJA T M 9844988406 7/2/1986 64.88 

119 ARUN KUMAR.T M 9535415856 18.04.1995 64.81 

120 JALENDRA KUMAR S R M 8197727696 01.07.1986 64.81 

121 SHIVAKUMAR C M 9060995225 6/7/1984 64.75 

122 ANAND KUMAR. N.  M 9844055574 21.07.1988 63.88 

123 LOKESHA.H M 9986434938 2/23/1988 63.81 

124 Lokhanath Chauhan M 9986430898 27.03.1992 63.56 

125 SHARANAKUMAR M 9845117649 05.10.1980 63.54 

126 Hanumanthappa Pujari Harijan M 7090973108 20.06.1989 63.50 

127 Venkatesha M M 8951243033 05.06.1987 63.38 

128 mahanthesh haragaballa m 9538378461 25.12.1984 63.15 

129 SHASHIKUMAR K R M 7760692335 8/1/1987 63.13 

130 Shivakumar C  M 9738668771 01.05.1987 63.13 

131 HARISH MC M 9972765010 1/15/1988 63.06 

132 MALLESHA NAIK.K M 9481360760 08.08.1987 62.94 

133 MANIK M 8494802527 20.07.1983 62.94 

134 SACHIN M 9980015878 01.01.1985 62.94 

135 RAGHAVENDRA BHAJANTRI M 9972362778 26.06.1993 62.88 

136 SHIVA KUMAR M 9739106716 02.10.1988 62.81 

137 SHASHIDHARA.K.B M 7760215890 22.09.1988 62.81 

138 NEELAPPA Y DODAMANI M 8971463611 10.12.1985 62.81 

139 mahesha m m 9916177119 03.07.1990 62.75 

140 NAGABHUSHANA A M 9449779108 01.07.1983 62.69 

141 Santhoshakumar N M 9164958467 28.06.1986 62.69 

142 YADHUPATHI.S M 9986572346 6/1/1984 62.62 

143 SURESH. M. VYAPARI M 8747939701 08.01.1992 62.38 

144 CHANNALINGESHA.K.C M 9740593086 01.06.1984 62.38 



145 PRASHANTH TC M 9739026716 22.07.1979 62.19 

146 Ashok Harijan M 8095359682 01.06.1989 62.13 

147 Jyothi   9738349097 22.04.1988 63.81 

 
 

                            Sd/- 

          Chairman  

Bangalore City Health & Family Welfare Society 

 

 


